
Trail Finish Option A

-     0 L West on Custis Trail from 
Washington & Lee HS 26.1      Straight Thru Light.  TI West.  

~MM 8 6.0      BR Onto Virginia Lane from WO&D 27.0      L WOD Trail (7-11)
0.4      6.4      R Hurst St 32.0      Finish Lyon Village
0.2      6.6      R Idylwood Rd Road Finish Option B
0.2      6.8      L Idyl Ln 0.7       26.1      R Westmoreland
0.1      6.9      R Pimmit Dr, Stores @ Rt. 7 1.2       27.3      R Kirby
1.5      8.4      R - L  Friden, Pimmit 1.5       28.9      R @ SS Chesterbrook (traffic)
0.4      8.8      L Lisle Ave 0.7       29.6      L Forest Ln
1.2      10.0     R - R, @SS Magarity, Magarity 0.2       29.8      2nd L Oakdale Rd
1.5      11.5     R Great Falls 0.2       29.9      R - R @T Hardwood, Woodacre
0.2      11.7     1st R Baldwin Dr 0.6       30.5      R @SS Highwood Dr
0.5      12.2     L Susquehannock Dr 0.3       30.9      R @SS N River St
0.2      12.4     R @SS Tyndale St 0.5       31.3      R @T N Glebe
0.1      12.5     R - L @ T Great Falls, Southridge 0.3       31.6      L - QR OLD Glebe/Ditmar
0.5      13.0     R @T Westmoreland St 1.0       32.6      R @T N Glebe
0.8      13.8     R Kirby 0.8       33.4      R OLD Glebe 
0.6      14.4     R Great Falls 0.5       33.9      R @T Military
1.6      16.0     R Chain Bridge Rd 1.7       35.6      BL Nelly Custis
0.7      16.7     R Westmoreland St 0.5       36.1      L @T N Lorcom Ln
0.3      17.0     L Old Chesterbrook Rd 0.5       36.6      R Spout Run Parkway
1.2      18.1     R @ SS Birch Rd 0.2       36.8      Finish Lyon Village
0.6      18.7     R @ SS Kirby
0.5      19.2     R - QR Westmoreland, Youngblood
0.6      19.9     R @T Fairlawn Dr
0.2      20.0     R @T Barbee St
0.5      20.5     L - R @T Kirby, Freedom
0.7      21.3     L @ T Powhatan St
0.5      21.7     R @ T Kirby
0.2      21.9     1st R Birch (bec Lorraine)
0.5      22.4     1st L Franklin Ave
0.5      22.9     R @ T Kirby
0.5      23.4     R Park Rd
0.4      23.8     R - R Vermont, Massachussetts
0.6      24.4     L @ 2nd SS Virginia Ave
0.4      24.8     R - L @T Nottingham, Elliott
0.2      25.0     L @T Powhatan St
0.4      25.3     R - BR @ T Williamsburg Blvd

Washington Lee HS to Falls Church - Lyon Village SC


